Four wheelers, water supply for drinking 
/general use should be available 

Status of Land/Plot Free Hold/Lease Hold with 
clear marketable Title 

The prospective Bidders meeting the above requirements are requested to collect the tender 
documents on payment of Rs.295 (Rupees Two Hundred and Ninety Five only). (Tender document fee of 
Rs.250 and Rs.45 towards GST @ 18%) from the office at the above address.  The tender documents will 
be issued from  29.01.2026  between 11 AM and 3 PM on all working days (excluding Saturdays, 
Sundays and Holidays).